
THE GREATER BOSTON CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU SALES DEPLOYMENT

Jason Ward - DC, VA, & MD
617.867.8248  |  jward@bostonusa.com

Gregory Thomas - West
617.867.8242  |  gthomas@bostonusa.com

Greg Piatelli - Midwest & Southeast
617.867.8256  |  gpiatelli@bostonusa.com

Greg Power - Northeast
617.867.8230  |  gpower@bostonusa.com

Jenna Berry - West 
617.867.8271  |  jberry@bostonusa.com

Stacy Thornton - Tour & Travel, FIT 
617.867.8203  |  sthornton@bostonusa.com

Stephanie Pappas - All Sports & International
617.867.8222  |  spappas@bostonusa.com

Catherine Fehrens - 10/49 Rooms/Peak
617.867.8396  |  cfehrens@bostonusa.com


